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Andrew Moore
Partner (Sydney)
T:  +61 2 8273 9943
andrew.moore@wottonkearney.com.au

Chris Knight 
Special Counsel (Sydney)
T:  +61 2 8273 9932
chris.knight@wottonkearney.com.au

Roland Everingham
Special Counsel (Sydney) 
T:  +61 2 8273 9811
roland.everingham@wottonkearney.com.au

Charu Stevenson
Partner (Sydney)
T:  +61 2 8273 9842
charu.stevenson@wottonkearney.com.au

Robert Finnigan
Partner (Sydney)
T:  +61 2 8273 9850
robert.finnigan@wottonkearney.com.au

Stephen Morrissey
Special Counsel (Sydney)
T:  +61 2 8273 9817
stephen.morrissey@wottonkearney.com.au

NEW ZEALAND OFFICES
Auckland:  Level 18, Crombie Lockwood Tower, 191 Queen Street, Auckland 1010
Wellington:  Level 13, Harbour Tower, 2 Hunter Street, Wellington 6011

AUSTRALIAN OFFICES
Adelaide:  Hub Adelaide, 89 Pirie Street, Adelaide, SA 5000
Brisbane:  Level 23, 111 Eagle Street, Brisbane, QLD 4000
Canberra:  Suite 4.01, 17 Moore Street, Canberra, ACT 2601
Melbourne:  Level 15, 600 Bourke Street, Melbourne, VIC 3000         
Melbourne – Health:  Level 36, Central Tower, 360 Elizabeth Street, Melbourne, VIC 3000
Perth:  Level 49, 108 St Georges Terrace, Perth, WA 6000
Sydney:  Level 26, 85 Castlereagh Street, Sydney, NSW 2000
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Raisa Conchin
Partner (Brisbane)
T:  +61 7 3236 8702
raisa.conchin@wottonkearney.com.au

Christy Mellifont
Special Counsel (Melbourne)
T:  +61 3 9604 7921
christy.mellifont@wottonkearney.com.au

Andrew Brennan
Partner (Melbourne)
T:  +61 3 9604 7933
andrew.brennan@wottonkearney.com.au

Karren Mo
Special Counsel (Melbourne)
T:  +61 3 9604 7948
karren.mo@wottonkearney.com.au

Marcus Saw
Special Counsel (Melbourne)
T:  +61 3 9116 7827
marcus.saw@wottonkearney.com.au

Nick Lux
Partner (Melbourne)
T:  +61 3 9604 7902
nick.lux@wottonkearney.com.au
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VICTORIA QUEENSLAND

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Luke Vincent
Partner (Perth)
T:  +61 2 8273 9987
luke.vincent@wottonkearney.com.au

Julia Marchesi
Senior Associate (Melbourne)
T:  +61 3 9604 7976
julia.marchesi@wottonkearney.com.au
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